

Beverly Hills City Council Liaison / Next Beverly Hills Committee will conduct a Special Meeting, at the following time and place, and will address the agenda listed below:

CITY HALL Room 280A 455 North Rexford Drive Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Tuesday, November 19, 2019 8:00 AM

AGENDA

- 1) Public Comment
 - a. Members of the public will be given the opportunity to directly address the Committee on any item listed on the agenda.
- 2) Welcome
 - a. Councilmember Julian Gold and Councilmember Bob Wunderlich
 - b. Next Beverly Hills Chair Kaveh Farshad and Vice Chair Derrick Ontiveros
 - c. Self-Introductions of New Members and Guests
 - d. Opening Announcements
 - e. Special City Presentation: Public Information Manager Keith Sterling will provide information on the City's upcoming BOLD Holidays program
- 3) Current Business
 - a. Initiative Subcommittee Updates:
 - 1. Next Night
 - 2. Next Beverly Hills Incubator
 - 3. Next Beverly Hills Coding Bootcamp
 - 4. North Cañon Wall Mural Art
 - b. Standing Subcommittee Updates:
 - 1. Marketing Subcommittee
 - 2. Membership Subcommittee
 - 3. Events Subcommittee
 - c. Community Liaisons Reports
- 4) New Business
 - a. Vice Chair Election
 - b. Pitch (New initiative proposals)
 - c. Tell (Share interesting next gen-related info, events, invites, and ideas)
 - d. Next Meeting: December 17, 2019 at 8:00am in City Hall Municipal Gallery (NBH Committee meetings typically take place on the last Tuesday of each month beginning at 8:00am at City Hall)
- 5) Adjournment

Huma Ahmed, City Clerk Posted: November 15, 2019

Next Beverly Hills is a committee of talented local leaders chartered by the Mayor and the City of Beverly Hills to engage residents between the ages of 25 and 45 through innovative initiatives that address their lifestyle, economic, and civic needs, and to inspire them to make Beverly Hills a better place for all.

